Standard - Master Preferred - 4 inches (2 dogs)

Standard - Master Regular - 8 inches (2 dogs)

Standard - Master Preferred - 8 inches (5 dogs)

Standard - Master Regular - 12 inches (11 dogs)

Friday Running Order
Ring 1 Master/Excellent Standard (46 dogs)

Papillon
Yorkshire Terrier

Toy Poodle
Papillon

Shetland Sheepdog
All American Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
Miniature Schnauzer
Shetland Sheepdog

Miniature Schnauzer
Shetland Sheepdog
Parson Russell
English Cocker
Pomeranian

All American Dog
Border Terrier

All American Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Miniature Schnauzer

Kathy Hightshoe
Karrigan Hart

Michele Cash
Bernadette Postle

Cheryl Braucksick
Zac Kosztowny
Joe Livingston
Marianne Kitchell
Cheryl Braucksick

Sue Phillips
Debra Vetz
Jane Moore
Michelle Frasca
Stacy Orris
Betsy Boedeker
Patti Mierzwa
Erin Day

Joe Livingston
Cindy Zangrilli
Sue Phillips

Standard - Master Preferred - 12 inches (3 dogs)

Shetland Sheepdog
Aussie
All American Dog

Jennifer Sullivan
Nancy Foss
Susan Jearls

Standard - Excellent Regular - 12 inches (1 dogs)

Standard - Master Regular - 16 inches (15 dogs)

Standard - Master Preferred - 16 inches (5 dogs)

Shetland Sheepdog

Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Aussie

Border Collie
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Standard Schnauzer
Border Collie
Wheaten

Shetland Sheepdog
All American Dog
Border Collie
Border Collie

Labrador Retriever
Border Collie
Aussie

Border Collie
Labrador Retriever

Sandy Ganz

David Frasca
Barbara Petty
Tammy Nichols
Jane Moore
Karen Winter
Cindy Zangrilli
John Burgess
Sandy Ganz
David Frasca
Nancy Ripperger
Janine Mroz

Joe Livingston
Emily Kosztowny
Kay Guetzloff
David Frasca

Carolyn Johnson
Anita Tipton

Jamie Heberlein
Mary Gregerson
Carolyn Johnson

Standard - Excellent Preferred - 16 inches (2 dogs)

4801 Brio
4803 London
8801 Queeny
8802 Tanner
8806 Marley
8808 Sofie
8809 Kenzie
8811 Punkin'
8813 Abby
12801 Rudi
12802 Bennie
12803 Tater Tot
12804 Telly
12805 Emrys
12806 Oliver
12807 Brava
12809 RockyRaccoon
12810 lzzy
12811 Simon
12812 LulLu
12813 Louis
12814 Pica
12817 Harley
12601  Jiffy
16801  Flurry
16802 Fame
16803 Hanna
16805 Tootsie Pop
16806 Branch
16807 Liberty
16808 Gigi
16809 Michael
16810 Shiraz
16811 Kindle
16812 Darby
16813 Cody
16814 Rex
16816 Red Velvet
16818 Bling
16819 Hana
16823 Paddy
16824 Meeka
16825 Kruz
16827 lzzy
16603 Sadie
16604 Wily

Aussie
Toller

Ring 1 Master/Excellent JWW (43 dogs)
JWW - Master Preferred - 4 inches (2 dogs)

4801
4803

Brio
London

Papillon
Yorkshire Terrier

JWW - Master Regular - 8 inches (1 dogs)

8801

Queeny

Toy Poodle

JWW - Master Preferred - 8 inches (5 dogs)

8806

Marley

Shetland Sheepdog

Tammie Bethel
Patty Forth

Kathy Hightshoe
Karrigan Hart

Michele Cash

Cheryl Braucksick

All American Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
Miniature Schnauzer
Shetland Sheepdog

JWW - Master Regular - 12 inches (11 dogs)

JWW - Excellent Regular - 12 inches (1 dogs)

Miniature Schnauzer
Shetland Sheepdog
Parson Russell
English Cocker
Pomeranian

All American Dog
Border Terrier

All American Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Miniature Schnauzer
- 12 inches (3 dogs)
Shetland Sheepdog
Aussie

All American Dog

Shetland Sheepdog

JWW - Master Regular - 16 inches (14 dogs)

8808 Sofie

8809 Kenzie
8811 Punkin'
8813 Abby
12801 Rudi

12802 Bennie
12803 Tater Tot
12804 Telly

12805 Emrys
12806 Oliver
12807 Brava
12809 RockyRaccoon
12810 lzzy

12811 Simon
12812 LulLu

JWW - Master Preferred
12813 Louis
12814 Pica

12817 Harley
12601  Jiffy

16801  Flurry
16802 Fame
16803 Hanna
16805 Tootsie Pop
16807 Liberty
16808 Gigi

16809 Michael
16810 Shiraz
16811 Kindle
16812 Darby
16813 Cody
16814 Rex

16816 Red Velvet
16818 Bling

JWW - Master Preferred
16819 Hana
16823 Paddy
16824 Meeka
16825 Kruz

16827 lzzy

JWW - Excellent Preferred - 16 inches (1 dogs)

16603

Sadie

Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

Aussie

Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Standard Schnauzer
Border Collie
Wheaten

Shetland Sheepdog
All American Dog
Border Collie

Border Collie

- 16 inches (5 dogs)
Labrador Retriever
Border Collie

Aussie

Border Collie
Labrador Retriever

Aussie

Ring 1 Master/Excellent JWW (48 dogs)
JWW - Master Regular - 20 inches (34 dogs)

20801
20802
20804
20806
20807
20808
20811
20813
20814
20815
20816
20817
20818
20819
20820
20821
20822
20823
20824

Savanna
Quinn
Abby
Stein
Dexter
Ash
Marlin
Gil
Archer
Java
Melia
Rigby
Cassi
Schatzi
Tuff
Hope
Delta
Vader
Yoda

Aussie

Aussie
Dalmatian
Border Collie
Border Collie
Bearded Collie
Bearded Collie
Border Collie

All American Dog
Golden Retriever
Aussie

Aussie

Aussie

GSD

Aussie

Labrador Retriever
Aussie

Golden Retriever
All American Dog

Zac Kosztowny
Joe Livingston
Marianne Kitchell
Cheryl Braucksick

Sue Phillips
Debra Vetz
Jane Moore
Michelle Frasca
Stacy Orris
Betsy Boedeker
Patti Mierzwa
Erin Day

Joe Livingston
Cindy Zangrilli
Sue Phillips

Jennifer Sullivan
Nancy Foss
Susan Jearls

Sandy Ganz

David Frasca
Barbara Petty
Tammy Nichols
Jane Moore
Cindy Zangrilli
John Burgess
Sandy Ganz
David Frasca
Nancy Ripperger
Janine Mroz

Joe Livingston
Emily Kosztowny
Kay Guetzloff
David Frasca

Carolyn Johnson
Anita Tipton

Jamie Heberlein
Mary Gregerson
Carolyn Johnson

Tammie Bethel

Debi Cocciola-Wofford
Ella Palutis

Patricia Schneiderjohn
Denise Shaiper

Cathy Harmon

Larry Dalan

Cheri Omnus

Mary Gregerson
Jennifer Sullivan
Michelle Frasca
Jamie Heberlein

Erin Day

Barb Petty

Vicki Miller
Carmalene Colberg
Martha Blank

Debi Cocciola-Wofford
Karen Winter
Kimberly Shinn



20825 Aria GSD Mercy Colberg

20827 Bolt Bearded Collie Lori Weinberg

20828 Grace Aussie Lori Dunn

20829 Easton Aussie Mari Jebens

20831 Trubbel Border Collie Susan Jearls

20832 Egan Vizsla Ellen Blau

20833 Tippi Border Collie Anita Tipton

20834 Elcie Labrador Retriever Vicki Cinotto

20835 Boo Border Collie Barbara Gilligan
20836 Cassidy Border Collie Ella Palutis

20838 Tica GSD Patricia Schneiderjohn
20840 Dani Border Collie Denise Shaiper

20841 Emmie Aussie Cathy Harmon

20842 Bing Bearded Collie Larry Dalan

20843 Dune Aussie Debi Cocciola-Wofford
JWW - Master Preferred - 20 inches (3 dogs)

20845  Lucky All American Dog Susan Wright

20846 Allie Flat-Coat Ann Behrens

20847 Rango Labrador Retriever Debbie Heifner

JWW - Excellent Regular - 20 inches (5 dogs)

20602 Matt Border Collie Carolyn Johnson
20604 Copper Golden Retriever Amanda Clessa
20605 Kitrina Aussie Erin Day

20606 Jonesy Border Collie Sharon West
20812 Keahilani Border Collie Lili Dawidowicz

20838 Tica GSD Patricia Schneiderjohn
20840 Dani Border Collie Denise Shaiper

20841 Emmie Aussie Cathy Harmon

20842 Bing Bearded Collie Larry Dalan

20843 Dune Aussie Debi Cocciola-Wofford

Standard - Master Preferred - 20 inches (3 dogs)

20845  Lucky All American Dog Susan Wright
20846  Allie Flat-Coat Ann Behrens
20847 Rango Labrador Retriever Debbie Heifner

Standard - Excellent Regular - 20 inches (6 dogs)

20601  Griffin Aussie Valerie Hewitt
20602 Matt Border Collie Carolyn Johnson
20603 Decker Aussie Lisa Beal

20604 Copper Golden Retriever Amanda Clessa
20605  Kitrina Aussie Erin Day

20606 Jonesy Border Collie Sharon West

Standard - Excellent Preferred - 20 inches (1 dogs)

20608

Standard - Master Regular - 24 inches (2 dogs)

24801
24803

Standard - Master Regular - 24C inches (3 dogs)

Timber

Raylene
Wilson

Golden Retriever

Dobe
Dalmatian

Kathy Hackmann

Vicki Miller
Patricia Schneiderjohn

24804C Misty Border Collie Peter Cinotto
24805C Flash Border Collie Tammy Nichols
24806C Rascal Border Collie Deltin Cinotto

JWW - Excellent Preferred - 20 inches (1 dogs)
20608 Timber Golden Retriever

JWW - Master Regular - 24 inches (2 dogs)
24801 Raylene Dobe

24803 Wilson Dalmatian

JWW - Master Regular - 24C inches (3 dogs)

Kathy Hackmann

Vicki Miller
Patricia Schneiderjohn

Saturday Running Order

Ring 1 Master/Excellent Standard (51 dogs)
Standard - Master Regular - 24C inches (2 dogs)

24804C Misty Border Collie Peter Cinotto
24805C Flash Border Collie Tammy Nichols
24806C Rascal Border Collie Deltin Cinotto

Ring 1 Master/Excellent Standard (50 dogs)

Standard - Master Regular - 20 inches (35 dogs)

20801 Savanna Aussie Debi Cocciola-Wofford
20802 Quinn Aussie Ella Palutis

20804 Abby Dalmatian Patricia Schneiderjohn
20806 Stein Border Collie Denise Shaiper

20807 Dexter Border Collie Cathy Harmon

20808 Ash Bearded Collie Larry Dalan

20811 Marlin Bearded Collie Cheri Omnus

20812 Keabhilani Border Collie Lili Dawidowicz

20813 Gil Border Collie Mary Gregerson
20814  Archer All American Dog Jennifer Sullivan
20815 Java Golden Retriever Michelle Frasca
20816 Melia Aussie Jamie Heberlein
20817 Rigby Aussie Erin Day

20818 Cassi Aussie Barb Petty

20819 Schatzi GSD Vicki Miller

20820 Tuff Aussie Carmalene Colberg
20821 Hope Labrador Retriever Martha Blank

20822 Delta Aussie Debi Cocciola-Wofford
20823 Vader Golden Retriever Karen Winter

20824 Yoda All American Dog Kimberly Shinn

20825 Aria GSD Mercy Colberg

20827 Bolt Bearded Collie Lori Weinberg

20828 Grace Aussie Lori Dunn

20829 Easton Aussie Mari Jebens

20831  Trubbel Border Collie Susan Jearls

20832 Egan Vizsla Ellen Blau

20833 Tippi Border Collie Anita Tipton

20834 Elcie Labrador Retriever Vicki Cinotto

20835 Boo Border Collie Barbara Gilligan
20836 Cassidy Border Collie Ella Palutis

24804C Misty
24806C Rascal

Standard - Master Regular - 24 inches (2 dogs)

24801
24802

Raylene
Bert

Border Collie
Border Collie

Dobe

Old English Sheepdog
Standard - Master Regular - 20 inches (34 dogs)

Peter Cinotto
Deltin Cinotto

Vicki Miller
Judith Cunningham

20801 Savanna Aussie Debi Cocciola-Wofford
20802 Quinn Aussie Ella Palutis

20803 Levi Border Collie Mary Greenwell
20805 Beatle Aussie JoAnn Patterson
20806  Stein Border Collie Denise Shaiper
20807 Dexter Border Collie Cathy Harmon
20809 Theo All American Dog Marcy Jacobs
20810 Mandy Golden Retriever Kathy Hackmann
20811 Marlin Bearded Collie Cheri Omnus
20812 Keahilani Border Collie Lili Dawidowicz
20814  Archer All American Dog Jennifer Sullivan
20815 Java Golden Retriever Michelle Frasca
20816 Melia Aussie Jamie Heberlein
20817 Rigby Aussie Erin Day

20818 Cassi Aussie Barb Petty

20819 Schatzi GSD Vicki Miller

20820  Tuff Aussie Carmalene Colberg
20821 Hope Labrador Retriever Martha Blank
20822 Delta Aussie Debi Cocciola-Wofford
20823 Vader Golden Retriever Karen Winter
20824 Yoda All American Dog Kimberly Shinn
20825 Aria GSD Mercy Colberg
20826 Jagger Border Collie Frank LaFata
20827 Bolt Bearded Collie Lori Weinberg
20828 Grace Aussie Lori Dunn

20830 Gypsee Border Collie Jane Rich

20833 Tippi Border Collie Anita Tipton

20835 Boo Border Collie Barbara Gilligan
20836 Cassidy Border Collie Ella Palutis



Standard - Master Preferred - 20 inches (4 dogs)

Border Collie
Aussie
Border Collie
Aussie
Aussie

Dutch Shepherd
All American Dog
Flat-Coat
Labrador Retriever

Mary Greenwell
JoAnn Patterson
Denise Shaiper

Cathy Harmon

Debi Cocciola-Wofford

Lynn Wesselmann
Susan Wright

Ann Behrens
Debbie Heifner

Standard - Excellent Regular - 20 inches (7 dogs)

Aussie

Border Collie
Aussie

Golden Retriever
Aussie

Border Collie
Border Collie

Valerie Hewitt
Carolyn Johnson
Lisa Beal

Amanda Clessa
Erin Day

Sharon West
Charmaine Koenig

Standard - Excellent Preferred - 20 inches (2 dogs)

20837  Trip
20839 Love
20840 Dani
20841 Emmie
20843 Dune
20844 Coach
20845  Lucky
20846  Allie
20847 Rango
20601  Griffin
20602 Matt
20603 Decker
20604  Copper
20605 Kitrina
20606 Jonesy
20404 Jayla
20607 Banzai Angus
20608 Timber

Standard Poodle
Golden Retriever

Ring 1 Master/Excellent JWW (48 dogs)
JWW - Master Regular - 24C inches (2 dogs)
24804C Misty
24806C Rascal
JWW - Master Regular - 24 inches (2 dogs)

Border Collie
Border Collie

Dobe
Old English Sheepdog

JWW - Master Regular - 20 inches (33 dogs)

24801 Raylene
24802 Bert
20801 Savanna
20802 Quinn
20803 Levi
20805 Beatle
20806 Stein
20807 Dexter
20809 Theo
20810 Mandy
20811 Marlin
20814  Archer
20815 Java
20816 Melia
20817 Righy
20818 Cassi
20819 Schatzi
20820 Tuff
20821 Hope
20822 Delta
20823 Vader
20824 Yoda
20825 Aria
20826 Jagger
20827 Bolt
20828 Grace
20830 Gypsee
20833 Tippi
20835 Boo
20836 Cassidy
20837  Trip
20839 Love
20840 Dani
20841 Emmie
20843 Dune
JWW - Master Preferred
20607 Banzai Angus
20844 Coach
20845  Lucky

Aussie

Aussie

Border Collie
Aussie

Border Collie
Border Collie

All American Dog
Golden Retriever
Bearded Collie
All American Dog
Golden Retriever
Aussie

Aussie

Aussie

GSD

Aussie

Labrador Retriever
Aussie

Golden Retriever
All American Dog
GSD

Border Collie
Bearded Collie
Aussie

Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Aussie

Border Collie
Aussie

Aussie

- 20 inches (5 dogs)
Standard Poodle
Dutch Shepherd
All American Dog

Jim Curry
Kathy Hackmann

Peter Cinotto
Deltin Cinotto

Vicki Miller
Judith Cunningham

Debi Cocciola-Wofford
Ella Palutis

Mary Greenwell
JoAnn Patterson
Denise Shaiper
Cathy Harmon
Marcy Jacobs
Kathy Hackmann
Cheri Omnus
Jennifer Sullivan
Michelle Frasca
Jamie Heberlein
Erin Day

Barb Petty

Vicki Miller
Carmalene Colberg
Martha Blank

Debi Cocciola-Wofford
Karen Winter
Kimberly Shinn
Mercy Colberg
Frank LaFata

Lori Weinberg

Lori Dunn

Jane Rich

Anita Tipton
Barbara Gilligan
Ella Palutis

Mary Greenwell
JoAnn Patterson
Denise Shaiper
Cathy Harmon
Debi Cocciola-Wofford

Jim Curry
Lynn Wesselmann
Susan Wright

JWW - Excellent Regular - 20 inches (5 dogs)

20846  Allie
20847 Rango
20602 Matt
20604 Copper
20605 Kitrina
20606 Jonesy
20812 Keabhilani

JWW - Excellent Preferred - 20 inches (1 dogs)

20608 Timber

Flat-Coat
Labrador Retriever

Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Aussie

Border Collie
Border Collie

Golden Retriever

Ring 1 Master/Excellent JIWW (42 dogs)
JWW - Master Regular - 16 inches (14 dogs)

16801  Flurry
16802 Fame
16804 Bonnie
16805 Tootsie Pop
16807 Liberty
16808 Gigi
16809 Michael
16810 Shiraz
16811 Kindle
16812 Darby
16813 Cody
16815 Rachel
16817 Henry
16818 Bling

JWW - Master Preferred

16821 Josie
16822 Ginger
16823 Paddy
16824 Meeka
16825 Kruz
16826 Clyde

JWW - Excellent Preferred - 16 inches (1 dogs)

16603 Sadie

Border Collie
Border Collie
Aussie

Aussie

Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Standard Schnauzer
Border Collie
Wheaten

Shetland Sheepdog
Miniature Poodle
Shetland Sheepdog
Border Collie

- 16 inches (6 dogs)
Aussie

Vizsla

Border Collie
Aussie

Border Collie
Aussie

Aussie

JWW - Master Regular - 12 inches (12 dogs)

12801 Rudi
12802 Bennie
12803 Tater Tot
12804 Telly
12805 Emrys
12806 Oliver
12807 Brava
12808 Jaeger
12809 RockyRaccoon
12810 lzzy
12811 Simon
12812 LulLu

JWW - Master Preferred

12813 Louis
12814 Pica
12815  Gilly

Miniature Schnauzer
Shetland Sheepdog
Parson Russell
English Cocker
Pomeranian

All American Dog
Border Terrier
Miniature Schnauzer
All American Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Miniature Schnauzer
- 12 inches (3 dogs)
Shetland Sheepdog
Aussie

All American Dog

JWW - Master Regular - 8 inches (2 dogs)

8804 Ramus
8805 Kiss

Yorkshire Terrier
Toy Poodle

JWW - Master Preferred - 8 inches (1 dogs)

Shetland Sheepdog

JWW - Master Preferred - 4 inches (3 dogs)

8809 Kenzie
4801 Brio
4802 Rudy
4803 London

Papillon
Corgi (Pembroke)
Yorkshire Terrier

Ring 1 Master/Excellent Standard (46 dogs)

Standard - Master Regular - 16 inches (15 dogs)

16801
16802

Flurry
Fame

Border Collie
Border Collie

Ann Behrens
Debbie Heifner

Carolyn Johnson
Amanda Clessa
Erin Day

Sharon West

Lili Dawidowicz

Kathy Hackmann

David Frasca
Barbara Petty
Mary Beth Hugo
Jane Moore
Cindy Zangrilli
John Burgess
Sandy Ganz
David Frasca
Nancy Ripperger
Janine Mroz
Joe Livingston
Lisa Potts

Jane Rich
David Frasca

Cindy Brinson
Anne Albin
Anita Tipton
Jamie Heberlein
Mary Gregerson
Mary Beth Hugo

Tammie Bethel

Sue Phillips
Debra Vetz
Jane Moore
Michelle Frasca
Stacy Orris
Betsy Boedeker
Patti Mierzwa
John Rowe

Erin Day

Joe Livingston
Cindy Zangrilli
Sue Phillips

Jennifer Sullivan
Nancy Foss
Marcy Jacobs

Kristi Fernando
Michele Cash

Joe Livingston
Kathy Hightshoe

Erin Day
Karrigan Hart

David Frasca
Barbara Petty



16804 Bonnie Aussie Mary Beth Hugo

16805 Tootsie Pop Aussie Jane Moore
16806 Branch Border Collie Karen Winter
16807 Liberty Shetland Sheepdog Cindy Zangrilli
16808 Gigi Shetland Sheepdog John Burgess
16809 Michael Shetland Sheepdog Sandy Ganz
16810 Shiraz Standard Schnauzer David Frasca
16811 Kindle Border Collie Nancy Ripperger
16812 Darby Wheaten Janine Mroz
16813 Cody Shetland Sheepdog Joe Livingston
16815 Rachel Miniature Poodle Lisa Potts
16817 Henry Shetland Sheepdog Jane Rich
16818 Bling Border Collie David Frasca
Standard - Master Preferred - 16 inches (6 dogs)

16821 Josie Aussie Cindy Brinson
16822 Ginger Vizsla Anne Albin
16823 Paddy Border Collie Anita Tipton
16824 Meeka Aussie Jamie Heberlein
16825 Kruz Border Collie Mary Gregerson
16826 Clyde Aussie Mary Beth Hugo
Standard - Excellent Regular - 16 inches (2 dogs)

16601 Phoenix Mudi Elizabeth Racz-Burton
16602 Tarryn Border Collie Laurie Lobdell
Standard - Excellent Preferred - 16 inches (2 dogs)

16603 Sadie Aussie Tammie Bethel
16604 Wily Toller Patty Forth
Standard - Master Regular - 12 inches (12 dogs)

12801 Rudi Miniature Schnauzer Sue Phillips
12802 Bennie Shetland Sheepdog Debra Vetz
12803 Tater Tot Parson Russell Jane Moore
12804 Telly English Cocker Michelle Frasca
12805 Emrys Pomeranian Stacy Orris
12806 Oliver All American Dog Betsy Boedeker
12807 Brava Border Terrier Patti Mierzwa
12808 Jaeger Miniature Schnauzer John Rowe
12809 RockyRaccoon All American Dog Erin Day

12810 lzzy Shetland Sheepdog Joe Livingston
12811 Simon Shetland Sheepdog Cindy Zangrilli
12812 LulLu Miniature Schnauzer Sue Phillips
Standard - Master Preferred - 12 inches (3 dogs)

12813 Louis Shetland Sheepdog Jennifer Sullivan
12814 Pica Aussie Nancy Foss
12815 Gilly All American Dog Marcy Jacobs
Standard - Master Regular - 8 inches (2 dogs)

8804 Ramus Yorkshire Terrier Kristi Fernando
8805 Kiss Toy Poodle Michele Cash
Standard - Master Preferred - 8 inches (1 dogs)

8809 Kenzie Shetland Sheepdog Joe Livingston
Standard - Master Preferred - 4 inches (3 dogs)

4801 Brio Papillon Kathy Hightshoe
4802 Rudy Corgi (Pembroke) Erin Day

4803 London Yorkshire Terrier Karrigan Hart

Ring 1 Open Standard (18 dogs)
Standard - Open Regular - 24 inches (2 dogs)

24402  Aylin GSD Vicki Miller
24403 Nikona Dobe Patricia Simms
Standard - Open Regular - 20 inches (6 dogs)

20402 Bee-J Golden Retriever Linda Snider
20403 Sage Border Collie Barbara Petty
20405 Sawyer Aussie Mari Jebens
20406  Jilly Border Collie Sharon West
20407 Clutch Border Collie Cindy Simpson
20408 Loosey Border Collie Lori LeBlanc
Standard - Open Preferred - 20 inches (2 dogs)

20410 Myles Golden Retriever Michelle Frasca

20411 Gavin Gordon Setter Kathy Hackmann
Standard - Open Regular - 16 inches (2 dogs)

16401 Manny Min Am Shepherd Monica LaFaver
16402 Bay Aussie Debi Cocciola-Wofford
Standard - Open Preferred - 16 inches (1 dogs)

16403 Xena Aussie Carolyn Williams
Standard - Open Regular - 12 inches (2 dogs)

12401 Archer Cav King Charles Chad Nelson
12402 Sue Miniature Poodle Lisa Potts
Standard - Open Regular - 8 inches (2 dogs)

8401 Dart Papillon Kathy Hightshoe
8402 Darla Dachshund Jackie Nicholas
Standard - Open Preferred - 8 inches (1 dogs)

8403 Brassy Border Terrier Patti Mierzwa

Ring 1 Novice Standard (13 dogs)
Standard - Novice B Regular - 20 inches (3 dogs)

20201 Romeo Labrador Retriever Michelle Frasca
20203 Oreo All American Dog Laura Filla
20204  Tripp Border Collie Ellen Goodgold
Standard - Novice A Regular - 20 inches (3 dogs)

20001 Juno Border Collie Bella Rowe
20002 JD Aussie Darby Decatur-Maloney
20003  Stardust Border Collie Bella Rowe
Standard - Novice B Regular - 16 inches (1 dogs)

16201 Dew Wheaten Cindy Jansen
Standard - Novice B Regular - 12 inches (3 dogs)

12201 Dickens English Cocker Ella Palutis
12202 True Miniature Schnauzer Christine Carter
12203 Nym Shetland Sheepdog Jennifer Sullivan
Standard - Novice Preferred - 12 inches (1 dogs)

12204  Erin English Cocker Ella Palutis
Standard - Novice B Regular - 8 inches (1 dogs)

8201 Reggie Corgi (Pembroke) Deann Hanna
Standard - Novice Preferred - 8 inches (1 dogs)

8203 Coba Corgi (Pembroke) Jessia Wedow

Ring 1 Novice JWW (17 dogs)
JWW - Novice B Regular - 20 inches (3 dogs)

20201 Romeo Labrador Retriever Michelle Frasca
20204  Tripp Border Collie Ellen Goodgold
20407 Clutch Border Collie Cindy Simpson
JWW - Novice A Regular - 20 inches (3 dogs)

20001 Juno Border Collie Bella Rowe
20002 JD Aussie Darby Decatur-Maloney
20003 Stardust Border Collie Bella Rowe
JWW - Novice B Regular - 16 inches (3 dogs)

16201 Dew Wheaten Cindy Jansen
16401 Manny Min Am Shepherd Monica LaFaver
16402 Bay Aussie Debi Cocciola-Wofford
JWW - Novice Preferred - 16 inches (2 dogs)

16202 Charmer Golden Retriever Karen Winter
16403 Xena Aussie Carolyn Williams
JWW - Novice B Regular - 12 inches (3 dogs)

12201 Dickens English Cocker Ella Palutis
12202 True Miniature Schnauzer Christine Carter
12203 Nym Shetland Sheepdog Jennifer Sullivan
JWW - Novice Preferred - 12 inches (1 dogs)

12204  Erin English Cocker Ella Palutis
JWW - Novice B Regular - 8 inches (1 dogs)

8201 Reggie Corgi (Pembroke) Deann Hanna
JWW - Novice Preferred - 8 inches (1 dogs)

8202 Charlie Shetland Sheepdog Brenna Moss

Ring 1 Open JWW (23 dogs)
JWW - Open Regular - 24 inches (2 dogs)
24402  Aylin GSD Vicki Miller



Dobe

JWW - Open Regular - 20 inches (9 dogs)

All American Dog
Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Border Collie
Aussie

Border Collie
Border Collie
Aussie

Aussie

JWW - Open Preferred - 20 inches (2 dogs)

Golden Retriever
Gordon Setter

JWW - Open Regular - 16 inches (3 dogs)

Mudi
Border Collie
Border Collie

JWW - Open Preferred - 16 inches (1 dogs)

Toller

JWW - Open Regular - 12 inches (2 dogs)

Cav King Charles
Miniature Poodle

JWW - Open Regular - 8 inches (2 dogs)

Papillon
Dachshund

JWW - Open Preferred - 8 inches (2 dogs)

24403 Nikona
20203 Oreo
20402 Bee-J
20403 Sage
20404 Jayla
20405 Sawyer
20406  Jilly
20408 Loosey
20601  Griffin
20603 Decker
20410 Myles
20411 Gavin
16601 Phoenix
16602 Tarryn
16806 Branch
16604  Wily
12401  Archer
12402 Sue
8401 Dart
8402 Darla
8203 Coba
8403 Brassy

Corgi (Pembroke)
Border Terrier

Patricia Simms

Laura Filla

Linda Snider
Barbara Petty
Charmaine Koenig
Mari Jebens
Sharon West

Lori LeBlanc
Valerie Hewitt
Lisa Beal

Michelle Frasca
Kathy Hackmann

Elizabeth Racz-Burton
Laurie Lobdell
Karen Winter

Patty Forth

Chad Nelson
Lisa Potts

Kathy Hightshoe
Jackie Nicholas

Jessia Wedow
Patti Mierzwa

Sunday Running Order

Ring 1 Master/Excellent JWW (49 dogs)

JWW - Master Preferred - 4 inches (3 dogs)

Papillon
Corgi (Pembroke)
Yorkshire Terrier

JWW - Master Regular - 8 inches (3 dogs)

4801 Brio

4802 Rudy

4803 London

8803 Nemo

8804 Ramus

8805 Kiss

JWW - Master Preferred
8601 Luke

8806 Marley

8807 Wynona

8809 Kenzie

8810 Max

8811 Punkin'

8813 Abby

JWW - Master Regular -
12801 Rudi

12802 Bennie

12803 Tater Tot

12804 Telly

12805 Emrys

12807 Brava

12808 Jaeger

12809 RockyRaccoon
12810 lzzy

12811 Simon

12812 LuLu

JWW - Master Preferred
12814 Pica

12815 Gilly

12816 Stella

Corgi (Pembroke)
Yorkshire Terrier
Toy Poodle

- 8inches (7 dogs)
Basset Hound
Shetland Sheepdog
Basset Hound
Shetland Sheepdog
Parson Russell
Miniature Schnauzer
Shetland Sheepdog
12 inches (11 dogs)
Miniature Schnauzer
Shetland Sheepdog
Parson Russell
English Cocker
Pomeranian

Border Terrier
Miniature Schnauzer
All American Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Miniature Schnauzer
- 12 inches (3 dogs)
Aussie

All American Dog
Bull Terrier

Kathy Hightshoe
Erin Day
Karrigan Hart

Deborah Hale
Kristi Fernando
Michele Cash

Geri Wessel
Cheryl Braucksick
Geri Wessel

Joe Livingston
Virginia Weber
Marianne Kitchell
Cheryl Braucksick

Sue Phillips
Debra Vetz
Jane Moore
Michelle Frasca
Stacy Orris
Patti Mierzwa
John Rowe
Erin Day

Joe Livingston
Cindy Zangrilli
Sue Phillips

Nancy Foss
Marcy Jacobs
Julie Carlson

JWW - Master Regular - 16 inches (14 dogs)

16801  Flurry Border Collie David Frasca
16802 Fame Border Collie Barbara Petty
16804 Bonnie Aussie Mary Beth Hugo
16805 Tootsie Pop Aussie Jane Moore
16807 Liberty Shetland Sheepdog Cindy Zangrilli
16808 Gigi Shetland Sheepdog John Burgess
16810 Shiraz Standard Schnauzer David Frasca
16811 Kindle Border Collie Nancy Ripperger
16812 Darby Wheaten Janine Mroz
16813 Cody Shetland Sheepdog Joe Livingston
16814 Rex All American Dog Emily Kosztowny
16816 Red Velvet Border Collie Kay Guetzloff
16817 Henry Shetland Sheepdog Jane Rich

16818 Bling Border Collie David Frasca

JWW - Master Preferred - 16 inches (7 dogs)

16819 Hana Labrador Retriever Carolyn Johnson
16820 Gus Border Collie Dawna Voelkl
16822 Ginger Vizsla Anne Albin
16824 Meeka Aussie Jamie Heberlein
16825 Kruz Border Collie Mary Gregerson
16826 Clyde Aussie Mary Beth Hugo
16827 lzzy Labrador Retriever Carolyn Johnson

JWW - Excellent Preferred - 16 inches (1 dogs)
16603 Sadie Aussie

Ring 1 Master/Excellent Standard (52 dogs)
Standard - Master Preferred - 4 inches (3 dogs)
4801 Brio Papillon

4802 Rudy Corgi (Pembroke)

4803 London Yorkshire Terrier
Standard - Master Regular - 8 inches (3 dogs)

Tammie Bethel

Kathy Hightshoe
Erin Day
Karrigan Hart

8803 Nemo Corgi (Pembroke) Deborah Hale
8804 Ramus Yorkshire Terrier Kristi Fernando
8805 Kiss Toy Poodle Michele Cash

Standard - Master Preferred - 8 inches (6 dogs)
8806 Marley Shetland Sheepdog
8807 Wynona Basset Hound

8809 Kenzie Shetland Sheepdog

Cheryl Braucksick
Geri Wessel
Joe Livingston

8810 Max Parson Russell Virginia Weber
8811 Punkin' Miniature Schnauzer Marianne Kitchell
8813 Abby Shetland Sheepdog Cheryl Braucksick

Standard - Excellent Preferred - 8 inches (1 dogs)
8601 Luke Basset Hound Geri Wessel
Standard - Master Regular - 12 inches (11 dogs)

12801 Rudi Miniature Schnauzer Sue Phillips
12802 Bennie Shetland Sheepdog Debra Vetz
12803 Tater Tot Parson Russell Jane Moore
12804 Telly English Cocker Michelle Frasca
12805 Emrys Pomeranian Stacy Orris
12807 Brava Border Terrier Patti Mierzwa
12808 Jaeger Miniature Schnauzer John Rowe
12809 RockyRaccoon All American Dog Erin Day
12810 lzzy Shetland Sheepdog Joe Livingston
12811 Simon Shetland Sheepdog Cindy Zangrilli
12812 LulLu Miniature Schnauzer Sue Phillips
Standard - Master Preferred - 12 inches (3 dogs)

12814 Pica Aussie Nancy Foss
12815 Gilly All American Dog Marcy Jacobs
12816 Stella Bull Terrier Julie Carlson
Standard - Master Regular - 16 inches (15 dogs)

16801  Flurry Border Collie David Frasca
16802 Fame Border Collie Barbara Petty
16804 Bonnie Aussie Mary Beth Hugo
16805 Tootsie Pop Aussie Jane Moore
16806 Branch Border Collie Karen Winter



16807 Liberty Shetland Sheepdog Cindy Zangrilli
16808 Gigi Shetland Sheepdog John Burgess
16810 Shiraz Standard Schnauzer David Frasca
16811 Kindle Border Collie Nancy Ripperger
16812 Darby Wheaten Janine Mroz
16813 Cody Shetland Sheepdog Joe Livingston
16814 Rex All American Dog Emily Kosztowny
16816 Red Velvet Border Collie Kay Guetzloff
16817 Henry Shetland Sheepdog Jane Rich

16818 Bling Border Collie David Frasca

Standard - Master Preferred - 16 inches (7 dogs)

16819 Hana Labrador Retriever Carolyn Johnson
16820 Gus Border Collie Dawna Voelkl
16822 Ginger Vizsla Anne Albin
16824 Meeka Aussie Jamie Heberlein
16825 Kruz Border Collie Mary Gregerson
16826 Clyde Aussie Mary Beth Hugo
16827 lzzy Labrador Retriever Carolyn Johnson

Standard - Excellent Regular - 16 inches (1 dogs)

16602 Tarryn Border Collie Laurie Lobdell
Standard - Excellent Preferred - 16 inches (2 dogs)

16603 Sadie Aussie Tammie Bethel
16604  Wily Toller Patty Forth

Ring 1 Master/Excellent Standard (49 dogs)
Standard - Master Regular - 20 inches (34 dogs)

20802 Quinn Aussie Ella Palutis
20804 Abby Dalmatian Patricia Schneiderjohn
20805 Beatle Aussie JoAnn Patterson
20806 Stein Border Collie Denise Shaiper
20807 Dexter Border Collie Cathy Harmon
20808 Ash Bearded Collie Larry Dalan
20809 Theo All American Dog Marcy Jacobs
20811 Marlin Bearded Collie Cheri Omnus
20812 Keabhilani Border Collie Lili Dawidowicz
20814  Archer All American Dog Jennifer Sullivan
20815 Java Golden Retriever Michelle Frasca
20816 Melia Aussie Jamie Heberlein
20817 Rigby Aussie Erin Day

20818 Cassi Aussie Barb Petty
20819 Schatzi GSD Vicki Miller
20820 Tuff Aussie Carmalene Colberg
20821 Hope Labrador Retriever Martha Blank
20823 Vader Golden Retriever Karen Winter
20824 Yoda All American Dog Kimberly Shinn
20825 Aria GSD Mercy Colberg
20826  Jagger Border Collie Frank LaFata
20828 Grace Aussie Lori Dunn
20829 Easton Aussie Mari Jebens
20830 Gypsee Border Collie Jane Rich
20832 Egan Vizsla Ellen Blau
20833 Tippi Border Collie Anita Tipton
20834 Elcie Labrador Retriever Vicki Cinotto
20835 Boo Border Collie Barbara Gilligan
20836 Cassidy Border Collie Ella Palutis
20838 Tica GSD Patricia Schneiderjohn
20839 Love Aussie JoAnn Patterson
20840 Dani Border Collie Denise Shaiper
20841 Emmie Aussie Cathy Harmon
20842 Bing Bearded Collie Larry Dalan

Standard - Master Preferred - 20 inches (2 dogs)

20845  Lucky All American Dog Susan Wright
20847 Rango Labrador Retriever Debbie Heifner
Standard - Excellent Regular - 20 inches (7 dogs)

20601  Griffin Aussie Valerie Hewitt
20602 Matt Border Collie Carolyn Johnson
20603 Decker Aussie Lisa Beal

Golden Retriever
Aussie

Border Collie
Border Collie

Amanda Clessa
Erin Day

Sharon West
Charmaine Koenig

Standard - Excellent Preferred - 20 inches (2 dogs)

Standard - Master Regular - 24 inches (2 dogs)

20604  Copper
20605 Kitrina

20606 Jonesy
20404 Jayla

20607 Banzai Angus
20608 Timber

24801 Raylene
24802 Bert

24804C Misty
24806C Rascal

Ring 1 Master/Excellent JWW (46 dogs)
JWW - Master Regular - 20 inches (33 dogs)

JWW - Excellent Regular - 20 inches (5 dogs)

JWW - Excellent Preferred - 20 inches (1 dogs)

Standard Poodle
Golden Retriever

Dobe

Old English Sheepdog
Standard - Master Regular - 24C inches (2 dogs)

Border Collie
Border Collie

Aussie

Dalmatian

Aussie

Border Collie
Border Collie
Bearded Collie

All American Dog
Bearded Collie

All American Dog
Golden Retriever
Aussie

Aussie

Aussie

GSD

Aussie

Labrador Retriever
Golden Retriever
All American Dog
GSD

Border Collie
Aussie

Aussie

Border Collie
Vizsla

Border Collie
Labrador Retriever
Border Collie
Border Collie

GSD

Aussie

Border Collie
Aussie

Bearded Collie

- 20 inches (3 dogs)
Standard Poodle
All American Dog
Labrador Retriever

Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Aussie

Border Collie
Border Collie

Golden Retriever

JWW - Master Regular - 24 inches (2 dogs)

20802 Quinn
20804 Abby
20805 Beatle
20806 Stein
20807 Dexter
20808 Ash
20809 Theo
20811 Marlin
20814  Archer
20815 Java
20816 Melia
20817 Righy
20818 Cassi
20819 Schatzi
20820 Tuff
20821 Hope
20823 Vader
20824 Yoda
20825 Aria
20826  Jagger
20828 Grace
20829 Easton
20830 Gypsee
20832 Egan
20833 Tippi
20834 Elcie
20835 Boo
20836 Cassidy
20838 Tica
20839 Love
20840 Dani
20841 Emmie
20842 Bing
JWW - Master Preferred
20607 Banzai Angus
20845  Lucky
20847 Rango
20602 Matt
20604 Copper
20605 Kitrina
20606 Jonesy
20812 Keahilani
20608 Timber
24801 Raylene
24802 Bert

Dobe

Old English Sheepdog

JWW - Master Regular - 24C inches (2 dogs)
24804C Misty
24806C Rascal

Border Collie
Border Collie

Jim Curry
Kathy Hackmann

Vicki Miller
Judith Cunningham

Peter Cinotto
Deltin Cinotto

Ella Palutis

Patricia Schneiderjohn

JoAnn Patterson
Denise Shaiper
Cathy Harmon
Larry Dalan
Marcy Jacobs
Cheri Omnus
Jennifer Sullivan
Michelle Frasca
Jamie Heberlein
Erin Day

Barb Petty

Vicki Miller
Carmalene Colberg
Martha Blank
Karen Winter
Kimberly Shinn
Mercy Colberg
Frank LaFata
Lori Dunn

Mari Jebens
Jane Rich

Ellen Blau

Anita Tipton
Vicki Cinotto
Barbara Gilligan
Ella Palutis

Patricia Schneiderjohn

JoAnn Patterson
Denise Shaiper
Cathy Harmon
Larry Dalan

Jim Curry
Susan Wright
Debbie Heifner

Carolyn Johnson
Amanda Clessa
Erin Day

Sharon West

Lili Dawidowicz

Kathy Hackmann

Vicki Miller
Judith Cunningham

Peter Cinotto
Deltin Cinotto



Ring 1 Open JWW (24 dogs)
JWW - Open Regular - 8 inches (2 dogs)

Papillon
Dachshund

JWW - Open Preferred - 8 inches (2 dogs)

Corgi (Pembroke)
Border Terrier

JWW - Open Regular - 12 inches (1 dogs)

Cav King Charles

JWW - Open Regular - 16 inches (3 dogs)

Mudi
Border Collie
Border Collie

JWW - Open Preferred - 16 inches (1 dogs)

Toller

JWW - Open Regular - 20 inches (11 dogs)

All American Dog
All American Dog
Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Border Collie
Aussie

Border Collie
Border Collie
Aussie

Aussie

Aussie

JWW - Open Preferred - 20 inches (2 dogs)

Golden Retriever
Gordon Setter

JWW - Open Regular - 24 inches (2 dogs)

8401 Dart
8402 Darla
8203 Coba
8403 Brassy
12401  Archer
16601 Phoenix
16602 Tarryn
16806 Branch
16604 Wily
20202 Kaldi
20203 Oreo
20402 Bee-J
20403 Sage
20404 Jayla
20405 Sawyer
20406  Jilly
20408 Loosey
20409  Jell-O Shot
20601  Griffin
20603 Decker
20410 Myles
20411 Gavin
24401 Truman
24402  Aylin

Coonhound
GSD

Ring 1 Novice JWW (18 dogs)
JWW - Novice B Regular - 8 inches (1 dogs)

8201 Reggie Corgi (Pembroke)
JWW - Novice Preferred - 8 inches (1 dogs)
8202 Charlie Shetland Sheepdog
JWW - Novice B Regular - 12 inches (3 dogs)
12201 Dickens English Cocker
12202 True Miniature Schnauzer
12203 Nym Shetland Sheepdog
JWW - Novice Preferred - 12 inches (1 dogs)
12204 Erin English Cocker

JWW - Novice B Regular - 16 inches (3 dogs)
16201 Dew Wheaten

16401 Manny Min Am Shepherd
16402 Bay Aussie

JWW - Novice Preferred - 16 inches (2 dogs)
16202 Charmer Golden Retriever
16403 Xena Aussie

JWW - Novice B Regular - 20 inches (4 dogs)
20201 Romeo Labrador Retriever
20204  Tripp Border Collie

20401 Jackpot Aussie

20407 Clutch Border Collie

JWW - Novice A Regular - 20 inches (3 dogs)
20001 Juno Border Collie

20002 JD Aussie

20003  Stardust Border Collie

Ring 1 Novice Standard (14 dogs)

Standard - Novice B Regular - 8 inches (1 dogs)

8201

Reggie

Corgi (Pembroke)

Kathy Hightshoe
Jackie Nicholas

Jessia Wedow
Patti Mierzwa

Chad Nelson

Elizabeth Racz-Burton
Laurie Lobdell
Karen Winter

Patty Forth

Allison Hamilton
Laura Filla
Linda Snider
Barbara Petty
Charmaine Koenig
Mari Jebens
Sharon West
Lori LeBlanc
Jane Moore
Valerie Hewitt
Lisa Beal

Michelle Frasca
Kathy Hackmann

Jennifer Wagner
Vicki Miller

Deann Hanna

Brenna Moss

Ella Palutis
Christine Carter
Jennifer Sullivan

Ella Palutis

Cindy Jansen
Monica LaFaver
Debi Cocciola-Wofford

Karen Winter
Carolyn Williams

Michelle Frasca
Ellen Goodgold
Jane Moore

Cindy Simpson

Bella Rowe

Darby Decatur-Maloney

Bella Rowe

Deann Hanna

Standard - Novice Preferred - 8 inches (1 dogs)

8203 Coba Corgi (Pembroke) Jessia Wedow
Standard - Novice B Regular - 12 inches (3 dogs)

12201 Dickens English Cocker Ella Palutis
12202 True Miniature Schnauzer Christine Carter
12203 Nym Shetland Sheepdog Jennifer Sullivan

Standard - Novice Preferred - 12 inches (1 dogs)

12204 Erin English Cocker Ella Palutis
Standard - Novice B Regular - 16 inches (1 dogs)

16201 Dew Wheaten Cindy Jansen
Standard - Novice B Regular - 20 inches (4 dogs)

20201 Romeo Labrador Retriever Michelle Frasca

20202 Kaldi All American Dog Allison Hamilton

20203 Oreo All American Dog Laura Filla

20204  Tripp Border Collie Ellen Goodgold
Standard - Novice A Regular - 20 inches (3 dogs)

20001  Juno Border Collie Bella Rowe

20002 JD Aussie Darby Decatur-Maloney
20003  Stardust Border Collie Bella Rowe

Ring 1 Open Standard (19 dogs)

Standard - Open Regular - 8 inches (2 dogs)
8401 Dart Papillon

8402 Darla Dachshund

Standard - Open Preferred - 8 inches (1 dogs)
8403 Brassy Border Terrier
Standard - Open Regular - 12 inches (1 dogs)
12401 Archer Cav King Charles
Standard - Open Regular - 16 inches (2 dogs)

Kathy Hightshoe
Jackie Nicholas

Patti Mierzwa

Chad Nelson

16401 Manny Min Am Shepherd Monica LaFaver
16402 Bay Aussie Debi Cocciola-Wofford
Standard - Open Preferred - 16 inches (1 dogs)

16403 Xena Aussie Carolyn Williams
Standard - Open Regular - 20 inches (8 dogs)

20401 Jackpot Aussie Jane Moore
20402 Bee-J Golden Retriever Linda Snider
20403 Sage Border Collie Barbara Petty
20405 Sawyer Aussie Mari Jebens
20406  Jilly Border Collie Sharon West
20407 Clutch Border Collie Cindy Simpson
20408 Loosey Border Collie Lori LeBlanc
20409 Jell-O Shot Aussie Jane Moore

Standard - Open Preferred - 20 inches (2 dogs)
20410 Myles Golden Retriever
20411 Gavin Gordon Setter
Standard - Open Regular - 24 inches (2 dogs)
24401 Truman Coonhound

24402  Aylin GSD

Michelle Frasca
Kathy Hackmann

Jennifer Wagner
Vicki Miller



